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AEG 221 Renewable Energy and Green Technology (1+1)

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.
No. Part B TotalPart A (10)

(50)(50) (25)(25)

77.50 7.7535.7541.75 17.00 18.75ABHiSHEK JENAALC 90011

7.7537.25 77.5018.00 19.2540.25AKASH RALC 90022

7.8537.75 78.5018.00 19.7540.75AMBUJAVALC 90033

83.50 8.3521.25 42.2541.25 21.00AMINA AFTABALC 90044

AMMINENI BHARATH SAI 7.8537.25 78.5018.00 19.2541.25ALC 90055

79.25 7.9320.00 39.0019.0040.25ANITA S UMARJIALC 90066

81.50 8.1539.7519.00 20.7541.75ANJANADEVI PATILALC 90077

7.8838.00 78.7519.00 19.0040.75ANJU H PALC 90088

8.0838.50 80.7519.00 19.5042.25ARUNSHANKAR N SALC 90099

7.9820.00 39.00 79.7519.0040.75BHAGYASHRI TEGGIHALLIALC 901010

7.3332.00 73.2516.00 16.0041.25BHARTHISHA S MALC 901111

74.00 7.4032.2516.00 16.2541.75BHAVITH JAIN BALC 901212

7.3832.50 73.7516.5041.25 16.00BHAVYA BALC 901313

7.3531.25 73.5016.2542.25 15.00BHOOMIKA VSALC 901414

77.25 7.7318.00 36.0018.0041.25CHAITRA B MALC 901515

7.7335.50 77.2518.5017.0041.75CHANDANVALC 901616

81.25 8.1320.00 39.0019.0042.25CHETHAN KUMAR GALC 901717

79.25 7.9318.50 36.5018.0042.75DARSHAN GOWDA M SALC 901818

7.9879.7519.50 38.5019.0041.25DARSHAN H CALC901919

8.2838.50 82.7519.5019.0044.25DEEKSHITH D PALC 902020

7.7837.00 77.7519.0018.0040.75DEEKSHITH KUMAR DALC 902121

7.7077.0018.75 35.7517.0041.25DIVYASHREE M MALC 902222

7.9838.00 79.7519.00 19.0041.75FAIZ MUSHARRAFALC 902323
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ALC 9024 GAGAN A R 42.25 19.00 19.25 38.25 80.50 8.0524

ALC 9025 GAGAN B N 41.75 21.00 21.00 42.00 83.75 8.3825

40.75 18.00 18.75 36.75 77.50 7.7526 ALC 9026 GAGANA K P

ALC 9027 GAJULA NITISH KUMAR 41.25 18.00 19.00 37.00 78.25 7.8327

87.50 8.75ALC 9028 GANGADHARA K S 44.75 21.00 21.75 42.7528

35.75 77.50 7.75ALC 9029 GAYATHRI G P 41.75 17.00 18.7529

18.00 19.50 37.50 79.25 7.93ALC 9030 HANUMANTHAPPA K B 41.7530

18.00 35.00 7.58HARSHITH M D 40.75 17.00 75.75ALC 903131

7.5641.58 17.00 17.00 34.00 75.58ALC 9032 IMPANAKR32

18.00 35.00 75.75 7.58JAYANTH C M 40.75 17.0033 ALC 9033

18.75 35.75 77.00 7.70ALC 9034 JAYA SHANKER V 41.25 17.0034

7.5041.25 16.00 17.75 33.75 75.00ALC 9035 JOSNAJS35

76.50 7.6541.25 17.00 18.25 35.25ALC 9036 JUNJAPPA GULAPPA BARKER36

38.00 79.25 7.93KIRANKUMAR GM 41.25 19.00 19.00ALC 903737

33.00 76.75 7.6843.75 16.00 17.00ALC 9038 KIRAN S HULAMANI38

39.00 80.25 8.0341.25 19.00 20.00ALC 9039 KUMMARI DEVIKA39

36.50 7.7841.25 18.00 18.50 77.75KUPENDRAHALC 904040

80.25 8.0318.00 18.00 36.00LAKSHMIKANTH REDDY G N 44.25ALC 904141

8.0619.35 38.35 80.6042.25 19.00LATA KELAGINAMANIALC 904242

18.50 36.50 78.75 7.8842.25 18.00LIYANN SABUALC 904343

7.7318.00 35.00 77.2542.25 17.00ALC 9044 MADDELA MADHURIMA44

76.25 7.6317.00 18.00 35.0041.25ALC 9045 MALLIKARJUN45

18.00 18.25 36.25 77.50 7.75MARUTHI M B 41.25ALC 904646

18.50 36.50 7.7841.25 18.00 77.75MEDARA SURESHALC 904747

18.00 19.75 37.75 80.00 8.0042.25ALC 9048 MEGHANA K S48

19.00 37.00 78.25 7.8341.25 18.00MOHAMED ISAKALC 904949

72.25 7.2316.00 31.0041.25 15.00MOHAMED SHIBIN P TALC 905050

7.9338.00 79.2519.00 19.00MULE HARSHA VARDHINI 41.25ALC 905151

7.8019.00 37.00 78.0018.0041.00NARENDRA K SALC 905252

37.00 79.25 7.9319.0042.25 18.00NIKHIL GOWDA KS53 ALC 9053

79.00 7.9019.25 37.2518.0041.75NIVEDITHATALC 905454

76.50 7.6535.7517.00 18.7540.75PAAVANA K MALC 905555

7.3373.2516.00 32.0041.25 16.00PATHIPAKA SAIRAMALC 905656
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7.7036.00 77.0018.0018.0041.00PAVITHRA SALC 905757

74.25 7.4317.00 33.0016.0041.25PIPETI LOKANATH REDDYALC 905858

8.0339.00 80.2519.00 20.0041.25POOJA BUDDIALC 905959

7.5817.50 34.50 75.7517.0041.25ALC 9060 PRASHANT B60

78.50 7.8519.25 37.2541.25 18.00PREM M NALC 906161

8.0339.00 80.2520.0041.25 19.00RACHANA K SALC 906262

77.25 7.7318.00 36.0018.0041.25RAGHAVENDRA S JALC 906363

76.50 7.6535.7517.00 18.7540.75RAKSHITHA VALC 906464

8.1081.0019.75 37.7543.25 18.00RAMYANALC 906565

7.8537.00 78.5019.0018.0041.50RANGARAJU H TALC 906666

7.7334.50 77.2517.00 17.5042.75RAVI KIRANALC 906767

78.25 7.8319.50 37.5018.0040.75RUCHITHAMALC 906868

7.7535.75 77.5017.00 18.7541.75SAHANA AALC 906969

7.7837.00 77.7518.00 19.0040.75SAHANA R GALC 907070

79.75 7.9819.50 38.5041.25 19.00ALC 9071 SANDEEP N71

7.5335.00 75.2518.0040.25 17.00SANJAY B YALC 907272

7.6035.25 76.0018.2540.75 17.00SATHVIKA INDU N RALC 907373

75.00 7.5034.2517.00 17.2540.75SATYA VINAY KIRAN POTHULAALC 907474

7.8837.50 78.7519.5018.0041.25SHAMEENABEGUMALC 907575

80.00 8.0036.7518.00 18.7543.25SHANTHAKUMAR SALC 907676

79.35 7.9418.10 36.1018.0043.25SHIVA NALC 907777

77.25 7.7336.0018.00 18.0041.25SHREYA SALC 907878

80.75 8.0819.50 38.5042.25 19.00SHUBHASHREE PANDAALC 907979

78.25 7.8319.00 37.0018.0041.25SIDDAYYA S HIREMATHALC 908080

7.9338.50 79.2519.00 19.5040.75SOUNDARYAALC 908181

78.00 7.8018.00 18.75 36.7541.25SRIKANTHA J KALC 908282

77.50 7.7518.75 36.7518.0040.75SRILAKSHMI NALC 908383

7.6835.50 76.7518.5017.00SRI SAI SIVANANDA REDDY CH 41.25ALC 908484

7.9338.00 79.2519.0019.0041.25SUDEEPALC 908585

7.9579.5037.2519.2542.25 18.00SUHASINI GANIGERALC 908686

7.7837.00 77.7519.0018.0040.75SUMANTH H CALC 908787

7.9579.5036.2518.00 18.2543.25SUPRIYA G NALC 908888

7.9579.5038.2519.2519.0041.25SUPRIYA VALC 908989
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80.25 8.0320.50 39.5019.0040.75TEJASWINI NALC 909090

7.5835.50 75.7518.5040.25 17.00THIPPESH AALC 909191

7.6535.75 76.5018.7540.75 17.00VARIDHI KAMASHETTYALC 909292

75.50 7.5534.2517.00 17.2541.25VISHWANATH LAMANIALC 909393

7.7836.50 77.7518.5041.25 18.00VIVEK S NALC 909494

7.7818.50 36.50 77.7518.0041.25YOGISHWAR K SALC 909595

76.00 7.6018.25 35.2517.0040.75YOGITHA GALC 909696
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